MONROE COUNTY SENIOR LEAGUE BASEBALL FINAL STANDINGS

MAJOR LEAGUE

League Games

Team Won Lost Games
This Space Available 6.5 3.5 10
Dick's Sporting Goods 7 4 11
IN Realty LLC 4.5 6.5 11
Dr Parmenter 4 8 12

%
0.650
0.636
0.409
0.333

MINOR LEAGUE

League Games

Team Won Lost
Secretly Canadian ** 7 3
Main Street Sports * 7 3
Mathis Excavating 6 3
Langley Development 5.5 4.5
ISU/The May Agency 1.5 6.5
Applebee's 1 8

Games
10

10

9

10

8

9

%
0.700
0.700
0.667
0.550
0.188
0.111
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