MONROE COUNTY SENIOR LEAGUE BASEBALL FINAL STANDINGS

MAJOR LEAGUE

	League Games			
Team	Won	Lost	Games	%
This Space Available	6.5	3.5	10	0.650
Dick's Sporting Goods	7	4	11	0.636
IN Realty LLC	4.5	6.5	11	0.409
Dr Parmenter	4	8	12	0.333

MINOR LEAGUE

	League Games			
Team	Won	Lost	Games	%
Secretly Canadian **	7	3	10	0.700
Main Street Sports *	7	3	10	0.700
Mathis Excavating	6	3	9	0.667
Langley Development	5.5	4.5	10	0.550
ISU/The May Agency	1.5	6.5	8	0.188
Applebee's	1	8	9	0.111

MONROE COUNTY SENIOR LEAGUE BASEBALL FINAL STANDINGS

MAJOR LEAGUE

	League Games			
Team	Won	Lost	Games	%
This Space Available	6.5	3.5	10	0.650
Dick's Sporting Goods	7	4	11	0.636
IN Realty LLC	4.5	6.5	11	0.409
Dr Parmenter	4	8	12	0.333

MINOR LEAGUE

	League Games			
Team	Won	Lost	Games	%
Secretly Canadian **	7	3	10	0.700
Main Street Sports *	7	3	10	0.700
Mathis Excavating	6	3	9	0.667
Langley Development	5.5	4.5	10	0.550
ISU/The May Agency	1.5	6.5	8	0.188
Applebee's	1	8	9	0.111